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Bradley Park
Disc Golf Course

Cor ns tockThea t e r



196

41

Bradley
Park

On or over path
to the left and
right is OB.

Par 3
           1

         274 ft



103

150

28
Bradley

Park

On or over road
to the right and
long is OB.

Par 3
           2

         192 ft



200

259

20

Bradley
Park

On or over road
long of basket is
OB.

Par 3
           3

         338 ft



157

Bradley
Park

On or over road
long of basket is
OB.

Par 3
           4

         288 ft



130

171

25
Bradley

Park

On or over road
to the right is
OB.

Par 3
           5

         211 ft



142

22 Bradley
Park

On or over road
to the left or
long of basket is
OB.

Par 3
           6

         157 ft



245

388

48

68

Bradley
Park

On or over road
to the left or
long of basket is
OB.

Par 4
           7

         555 ft



124

13

Bradley
Park

On or over road
to the left is OB.

Par 3
           8

         199 ft



208

299

45

Bradley
Park

On or over road
to the right or
left or long of
basket is OB.

Par 3
           9

         365 ft



178

259

14

Bradley
Park

On or over road
to the right is
OB; surrounded
by water in
creek or over
creek is OB.

Par 3
          10

         288 ft



147

189

15

Bradley
Park

On or over road
to the right is
OB.

Par 3
          11

         232 ft



96

233

16

Bradley
Park

Surrounded by
water in creek
or over creek is
OB.

Par 3
          12

         291 ft



225
75

Bradley
Park

Surrounded by
water in creek
or over creek is
OB.

Par 3
          13

         301 ft



188

284

31
Bradley

Park

Surrounded by
water in creek
or over creek is
OB.

Par 3
          14

         349 ft



109

213

24

Bradley
Park

Surrounded by
water in creek
or over creek is
OB; on or over
road long of
basket is OB.

Par 3
          15

         253 ft



148

262
27

Bradley
Park

On or over road
is OB.
Surrounded by
water in the
creek is OB.

Par 3
          16

         351 ft



191

363

25

Bradley
Park

On or over road
to the right is
OB; surrounded
by water in
creek or over
creek is OB.

Par 3
          17

         389 ft



158

263

15
33

Bradley
Park

Surrounded by
water in creek is
OB. Over creek
is OB. On or
over road is OB.

Par 3
          18

         311 ft



Disclaimer: Map locations and distances are approximate and subject to change or removal. No
warranties will be made, stated or implied concerning the accuracy or completeness of data
presented in the mapping.
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